

Certificate of Registration

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Alfred H Knight Energy Services Limited

Unit 14, Century Park Network Centre, Dearne Lane, Manvers, Rotherham, S63 5DE

And as detailed on the annex of this certificate

has been approved by Alcumus ISOQAR and is compliant with the requirements of:

ISO 9001: 2015



| Certificate Number: Initial Registration Date: Previous Expiry Date: | 11 28 28 | | |
|--|----------------|-----------------------------|----|
| | | Recertification Audit Date: | 12 |
| | | Re-issue Date: | 22 |
| Current Expiry Date: | 28 | | |

11984-QMS-001 28/04/2014 28/04/2023 12/10/2022 22/11/2022 28/04/2026

Scope of Registration:

HO: The management of external sampling and the analysis of commercial and domestic waste. 002: The composition analysis of commercial and domestic waste.

Signed: Alyn Franklin, Chief Executive Officer (on behalf of Alcumus ISOQAR)

Alyn Failiti

This certificate will remain current subject to the company maintaining its system to the required standard. This will be monitored regularly by Alcumus ISOQAR. Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate and the applicability of the relevant standards' requirement may be obtained by consulting Alcumus ISOQAR

Alcumus ISOQAR Limited, Cobra Court, 1 Blackmore Road, Stretford, Manchester M32 0QY. T: 0161 865 3699 E: isoqarenquiries@alcumus.com W: alcumus.com/isoqar This certificate is the property of Alcumus ISOQAR and must be returned on request.



Certificate of Registration

This is to certify that the Management System of:

Alfred H Knight Energy Services Limited

Unit B3-B4, Olympic Business Park, Dundonald, Kimarnock, Ayrshire, KA2 9BE

has been approved by Alcumus ISOQAR and is compliant with the requirements of:

ISO 9001: 2015



Certificate Number: Initial Registration Date: Expiry Date: **11984-QMS-002** 26/11/2022 28/04/2026

The validity of this certificate depends on the validity of the main certificate and is one of several issued to registration number 11984-QMS-001

Scope of Registration:

The composition analysis of commercial and domestic waste.

Signed: Alyn Franklin, Chief Executive Officer (on behalf of Alcumus ISOQAR)

Alyn Failiti

This certificate will remain current subject to the company maintaining its system to the required standard. This will be monitored regularly by Alcumus ISOQAR. Further clarification regarding the scope of this certificate and the applicability of the relevant standards' requirement may be obtained by consulting Alcumus ISOQAR

Alcumus ISOQAR Limited, Cobra Court, 1 Blackmore Road, Stretford, Manchester M32 0QY. T: 0161 865 3699 E: isoqarenquiries@alcumus.com W: alcumus.com/isoqar This certificate is the property of Alcumus ISOQAR and must be returned on request.